
Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Jann Goldenstein Bahn free Großheide 2 1564 1

Erwin Christians Hagerwilde 1 1536 2

Karl-W. Noormann Norddeich 1510 3

Siegfried Wilberts Berumbur 1488 4

Klaas-Dieter Schneider Westerende 2 1483 5

Hermann Fröhling Süderneuland 1473 6

Egon Garrels Neuwesteel 2 1469 7

Bonno Sjuts Noord Norden 2 1452 8

Johann Kurtz Neuwesteel 1 1428 9

Alfred Janssen Upgant-Schott 2 1415 10

Gerhard Eilers Upgant-Schott 1 1400 11

Gerhard Ludwigs Siegelsum 1350 12

Peter Zuther Bahn free Großheide 1 1346 13

Peter Penz Berumerfehn 1 1325 14

Manfred Hollwedel Hage 2 1297 15

Alfred Klaasen Emden 1295 16

Rolf Blumhoff Hage 1 1293 17

Horst Fürst Osteel 1287 18

Lübbo Janssen Theener 1282 19

Jürgen Harms Ostermarsch 1282 19

Johannes Harms Westerende 1 1258 21

Rolf Zimmering Hagerwilde 2 1251 22

Dieter Okken Lütetsburg 1185 23

Helmut Constapel Nord-West Norden 1144 24

Gerhard Rosenboom Ostermoordorf 1079 25

Folkert Müller Berumerfehn 2 1076 26

Johann Ihnen Neßmersiel 1062 27

- Cirkwehrum - -

- Noord Norden 1 - -

- Nesse - -

- Wirdum - -

- Rechtsupweg - -

Werfer Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Hermann Fröhling Süderneuland 1473 1625 3098 1

Alfred Janssen Upgant-Schott 2 1415 1549 2964 2

Egon Garrels Neuwesteel 2 1469 1467 2936 3

Karl-W. Noormann Norddeich 1510 1415 2925 4

Klaas-Dieter Schneider Westerende 2 1483 1440 2923 5

Gerhard Eilers Upgant-Schott 1 1400 1500 2900 6

Jann Goldenstein Bahn free Großheide 2 1564 1319 2883 7

Siegfried Wilberts Berumbur 1488 1391 2879 8

Bonno Sjuts Noord Norden 2 1452 1415 2867 9

Erwin Christians Hagerwilde 1 1536 1321 2857 10

Johann Kurtz Neuwesteel 1 1428 1400 2828 11

Gerhard Ludwigs Siegelsum 1350 1454 2804 12
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